
Place Cat 20  TIREURS

Personic Daniel 
Lezardrieux

 HightWall 45-70

Ebrard Luc 
Lexovii tir 

Sharps 45-70

Cabelgen Pierre
Vannes

Sharps 45-70

Geffroy Pascal
Gravenchon

gibb's   45

 BRET Jean Marc
EMSL

Sharps 45-70

Monniette Jm
Lexovii Tir

Sharps 45-70

 BOUTON Manu
Borchard

 45-70

HEBERT Laurent
atsc

TRYON 45

BODENES JM
EMSL

Sharps 45-90

HAMEL Bernard
Bayeux Tir Club

Volonteer 45

Moaligou Marc
Vannes 

Sharps 45-70

SC1

6 SC

7 SC

SC3

4 SB

5 SC

2 SC

8 SB

9 SC

10 SB

11 SC

BUFFALO HUNTING 2023   Samedi 9 septembre 

RESULTAT GLOBAL toutes catégories 

50 M Score :164100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :186100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :120100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :114100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :113100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :108100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :101100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :99100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :98100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :97100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :96100 M 150 M 200 M



JAMES Emm.
Lexovii tir

Sharps 45-70

OULMI Malek
Lexovii Tir 

CERTAIN Alain
EMSL 

Rolling block 45-70

DEJONCKHEERE j
Criquebeuf

Rolling Block Danois 

DUVAL Pascal
Lexovii tir

springfield

HAREL J Louis 
Lexovii Tir 

Rolling Block 4590

JAGOT Em
Lexovii Tir 

45

LOUCHET Pascal
Lexovii Tir 

Sharps 45-90

DUVAL Dom 
Lexovii Tir 

Rolling Block

12 SC

13 SC

20 SC

17 SC

18 SB

10 SC

14 SC

15 SCM

16 SBM

50 M Score :92100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :91100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :85100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :81100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :68100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :61100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :39100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :20100 M 150 M 200 M

50 M Score :13100 M 150 M 200 M


